
U-Shape LED
Profile Light

65

>90 Im/W

>80

>0.95

>10%

Installed outdoors to create an appealing ambience to the
property & enhance the richness of the surrounding. Type

Operating Voltage

Color Temperature

Luminous Efficacy

Power FactorIdeal for hospitals, laboratories, offices
Glare free lighting

Surface Mounted
Attractive aesthetics

Weight : 0.712 Kg

41 45 02.100Code
Power Consumption 20W

35 x 35 mmProduct Dimensions (lxb)
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